1
Glacial II/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor
IK Rating 10
Operating Temperature -20° to 50°C
IP Rating IP67
10~90%Humidity

columns and walls.
Application Photo:
Ordering Guide:
Product
GL II=
Glacial II
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI2
V=0-10V
Voltage
240VAC
24VDC
* Please choose wattages and beam angle from same color box matching respective product.
Wattage
(W)
CCT
(K)
2.7K=2700K
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
S=
Stainless
Color
Finish
Beam
Angle(°)
2W 10° | 20° | 24° | 25°
30°  | 50° | 10°x60°
4W 9° | 20°
30° | 10°x38°
10W 15° | 20°
30° | 45°
14W
19W
32W 10° | 20° | 25°
50°  | 10°x60°
Glacial II - 4W -  20°
Glacial II - 4W -  25°
Glacial II - 10W -  20°
Glacial II - 14W -  20°
15° | 20°
30° | 45°
8°   | 10° | 20° | 25°
50°  | 10°x60°
615 22
769 03
461 42
307 61
0 00
153 81
Light distribution curve[Unit cd] Lux distance curve
Illuminance at a distance
0 8m
1 5m
2 3m
3 1m
3 8m
4 6m
0 8m
1 5m
2 3m
3 1m
3 8m
4 6m
19 72 LUX
47 93 LUX
21 30 LUX
11 98 LUX
7 67 LUX
5 33 LUX
Center beam LUX Beam width